
Helpful Contacts 

FOR FAITH-BASED VOLUNTEER PROGRAMS 

Catholic Volunteer Network: https://catholicvolunteernetwork.org/ 
 
This searchable database allows you to search over 200 domestic and international 
volunteer and lay mission programs. Here you can find programs that have been 
popular among JCU grads. 
 

OTHER VOLUNTEER PROGRAMS 

Americorps: http://www.americorps.org/  

Peace Corps: http://www.peacecorps.gov/ 

City Year: http://www.cityyear.org/  

Idealist.org: http://www.idealist.org/  

Volunteer Match: http://www.volunteermatch.org/  
 

QUESTIONS ABOUT LOAN DEFERMENT? 

Lauren Urban  
JCU Financial Aid 
Email: lurban@jcu.edu 
Phone: 216-397-4279 

 
CAMPUS MINISTRY 
Many members of the Campus Ministry staff have volunteered after graduation!  
 
Andy Costigan, Jesuit Volunteer Corps. (acostigan@jcu.edu) 
Gillian Halusker, Jesuit Volunteer & Americorps VISTA (ghalusker@jcu.edu) 
Russell Lum, Little Sisters of the Assumption (rlum@jcu.edu) 
Anne McGinness, Catholic University of Bolivia (amcginness@jcu.edu) 
Julie Myers, Christian Peacemaker Team (jmyers@jcu.edu) 
Erin Valencia, Americorps, Maggie’s Place (evalencia@jcu.edu) 
 

We also invite you to contact JCU’s Career Center  
or the Center for Service & Social Action 
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